

MUNICIPIO DE QUIMIXTLÁN PUEBLA
RFC: MQP85010K28
AUXILIAR DE MAYOR DE INICIAL A 30 JUN 2023

06	MOV 2023	8105000029	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	1,000.00	40,487,822.98
06	MOV 2023	8105000030	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000030	1,000.00	40,438,822.98
08	MOV 2023	8105000001	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000001	7,769,897.38	57,487,720.28
08	MOV 2023	8105000002	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000002	8,458.26	57,415,818.56
08	MOV 2023	8105000003	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000003	1,698,778.58	59,186,597.14
08	MOV 2023	8105000004	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000004	1,000.00	59,189,597.28
08	MOV 2023	8105000007	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000007	1,400.00	59,189,997.28
08	MOV 2023	8105000008	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000008	1,720.00	59,111,827.28
08	MOV 2023	8105000011	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000011	1,000.00	59,112,827.28
08	MOV 2023	8105000073	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000073	172,769.88	59,285,397.22
08	MOV 2023	8105000073	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000073	65,438.69	59,355,838.91
08	MOV 2023	8105000073	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000073	192,688.00	59,547,633.91
09	MOV 2023	8105000000	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000000	2,280.00	59,549,893.91
09	MOV 2023	8105000000	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000000	2,840.00	59,552,673.91
10	MOV 2023	8105000000	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000000	300.00	59,553,013.91
10	MOV 2023	8105000009	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000009	380.00	59,552,393.91
11	MOV 2023	8105000010	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000010	380.00	59,553,093.91
11	MOV 2023	8105000009	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000009	820.00	59,554,353.91
12	MOV 2023	8105000011	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000011	380.00	59,554,113.91
12	MOV 2023	8105000011	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000011	820.00	59,554,833.91
12	MOV 2023	8105000011	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000011	560.00	59,555,393.91
15	MOV 2023	8105000012	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000012	380.00	59,555,693.91
15	MOV 2023	8105000012	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000012	820.00	59,556,113.91
15	MOV 2023	8105000012	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000012	2,337.00	59,558,450.91
16	MOV 2023	8105000013	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000013	180.00	59,558,530.91
16	MOV 2023	8105000013	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000013	140.00	59,558,490.91
16	MOV 2023	8105000013	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000013	740.00	59,559,230.91
17	MOV 2023	8105000014	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000014	940.00	59,560,370.91
17	MOV 2023	8105000014	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000014	827.00	59,560,797.91
17	MOV 2023	8105000014	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000014	41,426.99	59,602,824.91
17	MOV 2023	8105000014	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000014	24,071.79	59,626,306.68
18	MOV 2023	8105000015	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000015	740.00	59,627,046.68
18	MOV 2023	8105000015	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000015	940.00	59,627,986.68
18	MOV 2023	8105000015	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000015	180.00	59,628,826.68
19	MOV 2023	8105000016	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000016	140.00	59,628,226.68
19	MOV 2023	8105000016	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000016	560.00	59,628,786.68
22	MOV 2023	8105000017	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000017	180.00	59,628,866.68
22	MOV 2023	8105000017	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000017	140.00	59,629,026.68
22	MOV 2023	8105000017	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000017	780.00	59,629,776.68
23	MOV 2023	8105000018	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000018	980.00	59,630,756.68
23	MOV 2023	8105000018	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000018	770.00	59,631,476.68
24	MOV 2023	8105000019	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000019	180.00	59,631,576.68
24	MOV 2023	8105000019	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000019	140.00	59,631,716.68
24	MOV 2023	8105000019	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000019	580.00	59,632,296.68
26	MOV 2023	8105000020	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000020	780.00	59,632,916.68
26	MOV 2023	8105000020	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000020	281.00	59,633,197.68
26	MOV 2023	8105000020	12	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000020	812.00	59,634,009.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000021	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000021	1,280.00	59,635,289.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000021	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000021	1,480.00	59,636,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000021	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000021	1,000.00	59,637,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000022	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000022	1,000.00	59,638,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000023	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000023	1,000.00	59,639,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000024	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000024	1,000.00	59,640,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000025	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000025	1,000.00	59,641,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000026	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000026	1,000.00	59,642,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000027	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000027	5,000.00	59,646,769.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000028	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000028	5,000.00	59,651,769.68

VISTA PRELIMINAR IMPRIMIR SALIR

MUNICIPIO DE QUIMIXTLÁN PUEBLA
RFC: MQP85010K28
AUXILIAR DE MAYOR DE INICIAL A 30 JUN 2023

29	MOV 2023	8105000029	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	5,000.00	59,651,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000029	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	5,000.00	59,656,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000029	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	5,000.00	59,661,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000030	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000030	5,000.00	59,666,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000030	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000030	1,000.00	59,667,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000030	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000030	1,000.00	59,668,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000031	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000031	1,000.00	59,669,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000032	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000032	1,000.00	59,670,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000033	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000033	1,000.00	59,671,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000034	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000034	1,000.00	59,672,899.68
29	MOV 2023	8105000035	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000035	280.00	59,673,179.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000023	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000023	980.00	59,674,159.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000023	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000023	5,799.00	59,679,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000027	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000027	1,000.00	59,680,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000028	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000028	1,000.00	59,681,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000029	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	1,000.00	59,682,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000029	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	1,000.00	59,683,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000029	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000029	1,000.00	59,684,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000031	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000031	1,000.00	59,685,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000032	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000032	1,000.00	59,686,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000033	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000033	1,000.00	59,687,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000034	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000034	1,000.00	59,688,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000035	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000035	1,000.00	59,689,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000036	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000036	1,000.00	59,690,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000037	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000037	1,000.00	59,691,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000038	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000038	1,000.00	59,692,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000039	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000039	1,000.00	59,693,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000040	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000040	1,000.00	59,694,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000041	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000041	1,000.00	59,695,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000042	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000042	1,000.00	59,696,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000043	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000043	1,000.00	59,697,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000044	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000044	1,000.00	59,698,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000045	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000045	1,000.00	59,699,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000046	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000046	1,000.00	59,700,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000047	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000047	1,000.00	59,701,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000048	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000048	1,000.00	59,702,948.68
31	MOV 2023	8105000049	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	105000049	1,000.00	59,703,948.68
01	JUN 2023	8106000027	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000027	1,000.00	59,704,948.68
01	JUN 2023	8106000027	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000027	5,427,947.61	65,132,796.29
01	JUN 2023	8106000027	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000027	-28,322.18	65,124,474.11
01	JUN 2023	8106000027	12	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000027	19,354.78	65,143,828.89
05	JUN 2023	8106000026	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000026	680.00	65,144,508.89
05	JUN 2023	8106000027	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000027	880.00	65,145,388.89
05	JUN 2023	8106000027	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000027	560.00	65,146,368.89
07	JUN 2023	8106000001	4	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000001	7,769,897.38	72,912,568.19
07	JUN 2023	8106000001	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000001	8,517.86	72,921,086.05
07	JUN 2023	8106000003	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000003	1,698,778.58	74,618,863.83
07	JUN 2023	8106000003	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000003	1,664.37	74,612,528.28
07	JUN 2023	8106000008	3	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000008	480.00	74,612,928.28
07	JUN 2023	8106000008	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000008	560.00	74,613,488.28
07	JUN 2023	8106000026	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000026	152,128.55	74,765,616.76
07	JUN 2023	8106000026	6	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000026	-45,388.38	74,720,228.38
07	JUN 2023	8106000026	9	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000026	3,871.48	74,724,100.86
07	JUN 2023	8106000026	12	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000026	719.23	74,724,820.09
07	JUN 2023	8106000026	15	FOR FICHA PAGADA	106000026	13,862.93	74,738,683.02

VISTA PRELIMINAR IMPRIMIR SALIR

